
January 9 May 14 September 10 January 8* May 6 September 9*
January 23 May 28 September 24 January 15 May 20 September 16
February 13 June 11 October 8 February 5 June 3 October 7
February 27 June 25 October 22 February 19 June 17 October 21
March 12 July 9 November 12 March 4 July 1 November 4
March 26 July 23 November 26 March 18 July 15 November 18
April 9 August 13 December 10 April 1 August 5 December 2
April 23 August 27 December 17* April 15 August 19 December 16

January 2 May 7 September 3 January 3 May 1 September 4
January 16 May 21 September 17 January 17 May 15 September 18
February 6 June 4 October 1 February 7 June 5 October 2
February 20 June 18 October 15 February 21 June 19 October 16
March 5 July 2 November 5 March 6 July 3 November 6
March 19 July 16 November 19 March 20 July 17 November 20
April 2 August 6 December 3 April 3 August 7 December 4
April 16 August 20 December 17 April 17 August 21 December 18

January 18 May 16 September 19 January 22 May 27 September 23
February 15 June 20 October 17 February 22 June 24 October 28
March 21 July 18 November 21 March 25 July 22 November 25
April 18 August 15 December 19 April 22 August 26 December 23

Thursday January 25
Thursday February 29
Thursday April 25
Thursday May 30

Tuesday January 2 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday January 3 6:30 p.m.

Monday January 1 New Year's Day Monday September 2 Labor Day
Monday January 15 MLK Day Monday November 11 Veterans Day
Monday February 19 President's Day Thursday November 28 Thanksgiving
Monday May 27 Memorial Day Friday November 29 Day after T'giving
Wednesday June 19 Juneteenth Tuesday December 24 Christmas Eve
Thursday July 4 4th of July Wednesday December 25 Christmas Day

All meetings to be held at the East Fallowfield Township office, 2264 Strasburg Road

EFT 2024 Holidays (office closed)

PUBLIC MEETING #3
Committee Meeting #6

PUBLIC MEETING #4

Office hours Monday-Friday 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.; Closed on Fridays between Memorial Day and Labor Day.

Township Reorganization Meeting
Elected Board of Auditors Meeting

Committee Meeting #7

Don't forget to take the Open Space
Survey! Live until 2/22/24.

First & third Wednesday of month @ 6:30 p.m.

Fourth Monday of month@ 6:30 p.m.

Special Meetings

Visit the EFT Web site for a link

Park & Recreation Meetings

Strategic Planning/EAC Meetings

First & third Tuesday of month @ 6:30 p.m.

Third Thursday of month@ 6:30 p.m.

Historic Commission Meetings

Municipal Building Committee Meetings

Open Space, Recreation & Environmental Resources Plan Committee & Public Meetings
Facilitated by Simone Collins for EFT;  7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m. 

to the survey.

East Fallowfield Township
2024 Scheduled Meetings

Board of Supervisors Meetings Planning Commission Meetings
Second & fourth Tuesday of month (unless noted*) @ 6:30 p.m. First & third Monday of month (unless noted*) @ 6:30 p.m. 
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